MILLTeK

SYSTEMNO. SSXAU1I60
DESCRIPTION Cat-back
NOTES
PARTS REQUIRED
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY IN
PACKAGE
MSAUG694 RH Lower Downpipe (Both LHD & RHD) 1
S8MMWASHER 8mm Flat Washer Bzp 1
M8BZPFLNUT M8 Bzp Flange Nut Serrated Only 1
M8X35BZP M8 X 35mm Bzp Hex Setzinc 1
MSAUG96 LH Front Silencer Rep Pipe 1
CHC66.5SS 66.5mm Band Clamp-304 S/Steel 1
MSAUG97 RH Front Silencer Rep Pipe 1
CHC66.5SS 66.5mm Band Clamp-304 S/Steel 1
MSAUG99 LH Rear Silencer with Valve §Reuses motor 1
from OE system?
CHC66.5SS 66.5mm Band Clamp-304 S/Steel 1
F3160 Wire Formed Spring Assembly 1
MSFLGNUT M5 X 0.8 Nylon Coat Flange Nut 3
MSAU701 LH Mounting Bracket 1
M8BZPFLNUT M8 Bzp Flange Nut Serrated Only 2
MSAU702 RH Mounting Bracket 1
M8BZPFLNUT M8 Bzp Flange Nut Serrated Only 2
MSAU846 LH Lower Downpipe (RHD Cars Only) 1
SMMWASHER 8mm Flat Washer Bzp 1
M8BZPFLNUT M8 Bzp Flange Nut Serrated Only 1
M8X35BZP M8 X 356mm Bzp Hex Setzinc 1
MSAU849 Connecting Pipe (SD & Brace Bars) 1
8MMWASHER 8mm Flat Washer Bzp 1
CHC66.5SS 66.5mm Band Clamp-304 S/Steel 2
M8BZPFLNUT M8 Bzp Flange Nut Serrated Only 1
M8X16BZP M8X16mm Bzp Set Screw-Zinc P 1
MSAUS850 RH Rear Silencer with Valve (SD & Brace 1
Bars)
CHC665SS 66.5mm Band Clamp-304 S/Steel 1

Master Copy Approved By: MILLTEK




MILLTeK

F3160 Wire Formed Spring Assembly 1
MSFLGNUT M5 X 0.8 Nylon Coat Flange Nut 3
MSTIP226 Carbon Jet-100 Trims (To Fit 63.5mm OD a4
Outlets)
CHC665SS 66.5mm Band Clamp-304 S/Steel 4
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
NOTES

Master Copy Approved By: MILLTEK




